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Location Day Date Course & Lecturer Information

Wednesday 25 November 9:30-14:30h. Hannover, I-A003 (Niedersachsensaal )

Tuesday 1 December 10:00-15:00h. Hannover, I-A003(Niedersachsensaal)

Wednesday 2 December 11:00-14:30h. Hannover, I-A003 (Niedersachsensaal) 

Monday 7 December 09:30-16:00h, Göttingen, OEC 0.211

Tuesday 8 December 09:30-16:00h, Göttingen, OEC 1.111

Thursday 22 October 14:00-17:00h. Hannover, B:1501, R: 112

Friday 23 October 14:00-17:00h. Hannover, B:1501, R: 112

Tuesday 13 October 9:00-16:00h. Göttingen, T0.136

Friday 16 October 9:00-16:00h. Göttingen, T0.136 

Tuesday 15 March 9:30-12:15h. & 13:15-14:30h. Göttingen, VG 1.108

Wednesday 16 March 9:15-13:00h. Göttingen,VG 1.108

Friday 30 October Political Economy of Development (elective) 9:15-10:45 & 11:00-12:30h. Göttingen, VG 3.105

Friday 11 December Prof. Dreher 9:15-10:45 & 11:00-12:30h. Göttingen, 0.138 Waldweg 26 

Friday 15 January 9:15-10:45 & 11:00-12:30h. Göttingen 0.138 Waldweg 26

Wednesday 21 October Power and Inequality/Diversity (elective) 09:15-10:45h. Hannover, B:1507, Room: VII-004

Hannover tba tba Prof. Mensi-Klarbach (University of Hannover) tba

tba tba tba

Third Country Effects in International Trade

Wednesday 18 November  (elective) 12:00-18:00h. Göttingen, Blue Tower 1.111

Thursday 19 November Prof. Davies (Trinity College Dublin) 14:00-18:00h. Göttingen, Blue Tower 1.111

Göttingen

Göttingen
Panel Data Analysis  (elective)

Prof. Breitung (University of Cologne)
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Göttingen
Empirical Macro Economics (elective)

Prof. Daalgard (University of Copenhagen)

How to Prepare and Implement Household 

Surveys in Developing Countries (elective)

Dr. Groß (University of Bayreuth)

Econometrics II (compulsory)

Prof. Puhani

Göttingen

Bayesian Econometrics (elective)

Prof. Cuaresma (Vienna University)
Hannover

Göttingen

06.04.2016
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Tuesday 24 November 12:15-15:00h. Göttingen, Blue Tower, 8.136

Thursday 26 November Behavioral Field Experiments (elective) 12:15-15:00h. Göttingen, Blue Tower, 8.136

Friday 27 November Prof. Viceisza (Duke University) 9:45-16:30h. Göttingen, Blue Tower, 8.136

Thursday 11 February 10:00-16:00h. Hannover, B: 1501, R: 442.

Thursday 18 February Prof. Gassebner 10:00-16:00h. Hannover, B: 1501, R: 442.

Institutions and Growth (elective)
Hannover Wednesday 13 April 2016 Prof. Beck tba

Thursday 14 April 2016  (Cass Business School London) tba

Wednesday 25 November Nathan Fiala (University of Connecticut) 16:00-17:30h. Hannover, B: 1503, Room: 115

Research Seminar Wednesday 2 December Pavel Jelnov (U Hannover) 16:00-17:30h. Hannover, B: 1503, Room: 115

Tuesday 10 November Prof. Wacker (University of Mainz)

Research Seminar Tuesday 17 November Ron Davies (Trinity College Dublin)

Göttingen (compulsory) Tuesday 1 December Prof. Bittencourt (University of Pretoria)

Wednesday 9 December

Thursday 10 December

Monday 14 December

Tuesday 15 December

Wednesday 16 December

Thursday 17 December

Göttingen Thursday 14 January 2016
Practical Research Data Management (compulsory)

 eResearch Alliance
9:15-15:45h. Göttingen

Göttingen

Hannover
RTG GlaD Workshop  (compulsory)

Speakers: all RTG candidates

Werkhof, Schaufelder Str. 11, 30167 Hannover

Program will follow soon

Leading in the Global Knowledge Society  (compulsory, 

all RTG students)

 Prof. Klein-Franke 

Career Management for Women 

 (compulsory, only female RTG students)

 Prof. Klein-Franke

13:00 - 18:00, Seminarhaus an der Sternwarte”, GeismarLandstr.11, Großer Seminarraum

 9:00 - 18:00, Seminarhaus an der Sternwarte”, GeismarLandstr.11,Großer Seminarraum

 9:00 - 18:00, Seminarhaus an der Sternwarte”, GeismarLandstr.11,Großer Seminarraum

 8:30 - 14:00, Seminarhaus an der Sternwarte”, GeismarLandstr.11, Großer Seminarraum

Göttingen

Tuesday, 12:00-13:00h. 

Room: Oec 0:167

Hannover

The Economics of Terrorism and Civil War 

(elective)

06.04.2016




